
           Club List 

       2017-2018 
 
 

Club Sponsors E-Mail 

Cheer Mrs. Schuh schuhl@foxc6.org 

Poms Mrs. Whitney whitneyst@foxc6.org 

NJHS 
Mrs. Brouk brouk@foxc6.org 

Mrs. Manis manisk@foxc6.org 

Yearbook Club 
Mrs. Manis manisk@foxc6.org 

Mrs. Rudolph rudolphe@foxc6.org 

Chess Club Mr. Mueller muellerj@foxc6.org 

Duct Tape Club Mr. Wolk wolkd@foxc6.org 

Interior Design & Fashion Club Mrs. Willard willardt@foxc6.org 

Pep Club 
Mrs. Brooks brooksn@foxc6.org 

Mrs. Thoma thomaa@foxc6.org 

GSA Mrs. Heitman heitman@foxc6.org 

For the Love of Harry Potter Club Mrs. Vance vancek@foxc6.org 

Crafty Things Club 
Mrs. Wibbenmeyer wibbenmeyera@foxc6.org 

Mrs. Jackson jackson@foxc6.org 

Art Club Mrs. Forst forstm@foxc6.org 

Sci-Fi Club 
Mrs. Schanz schanza@foxc6.org 

Ms. Staely staelya@foxc6.org 

Circle of Friends Club Mrs. Hickerson hickersond@foxc6.org 

Design Club Mrs. Starkey starkeyk@foxc6.org 

Intramural Basketball 
Mrs. Dohm dohm@foxc6.org 

Mrs. Rudolph rudolphe@foxc6.org 

Intramural Volleyball 
Mrs. Dohm dohm@foxc6.org 

Mrs. Rudolph rudolphe@foxc6.org 

Intramural Soccer 
Coach Jackson jacksonl@foxc6.org 

Mr. Thurman thurmanj@foxc6.org 

Track Coach Jackson jacksonl@foxc6.org 

Movie Club Mr. Powell powell@foxc6.org 
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